THE DATASHEET OF
XR620AISO8
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
XR620A
Instrumentation Amplifier
© 2013-2015 Exar Corporation 					           1 / 15	 exar.com/XR620A
Rev 1B
FEATURES

Rev 1B
XR620A
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Green Operating Temperature Range Packaging
XR620AISO8X SOIC-8 Yes -40°C to +85°C Tape & Reel
XR620AISO8MTR SOIC-8 Yes -40°C to +85°C Mini Tape & Reel
XR620AISO8EVB Evaluation Board N/A N/A N/A
XR620AIDP8 DIP-8 Yes -40°C to +85°C Rail
Moisture sensitivity level for all parts is MSL-1. Mini Tape and Reel contains 250 pieces.
Revision History
Revision Date Description
1B (ECN 1513-05) March 2015
Reformat into Exar data sheet template. Updated PODs and thermal resistance numbers. Updated
ordering information table to include MTR and EVB part numbers. Updated evaluation board top and
bottom views to Rev b.  Added schematic used for evaluation boards.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View XR620AISO8 on WIN SOURCE
MaxLinear Inc Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management